
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 42.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'ELE13S007'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2013-11-25
14:59:13

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Maini, Anil K. 621.38/MAI/AGR MPCE3464 2013-11-18
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-25
00:00:00

2013-11-25
00:00:00

2014-01-17
16:17:09

सावरकरां या क वता सावरकर,

वनायक दामोदर
891.46/SAV MPCE3807 2013-12-16

00:00:00
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-23
00:00:00

2014-01-17
00:00:00

2014-01-17
16:17:09

ऐ तहा सक नवेदने सावरकर,

वनायक दामोदर
891.46/SAV MPCE3818 2013-12-16

00:00:00
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-23
00:00:00

2014-01-17
00:00:00

2014-02-13
14:14:44

गांधी ग धळ सावरकर,

वनायक दामोदर
891.46/SAV MPCE3808 2013-12-16

00:00:00
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-23
00:00:00

2014-02-13
00:00:00

2014-02-20
17:26:48

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3712 2014-02-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-20
00:00:00

2014-02-20
00:00:00

2014-05-15
15:24:57

Electric Machines Husain,
Ashfaq

621.310/HUS MPCE4411 2014-04-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-13
00:00:00

2014-05-15
00:00:00

2014-05-15
15:25:08

Electrical Power
Systems

Wadhwa, C. L. 621.31/WAD MPCE2258 2014-04-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-13
00:00:00

2014-05-15
00:00:00

2014-05-15
15:41:58

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4844 2014-05-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-05
00:00:00

2014-05-15
00:00:00

2014-05-19
16:36:13

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4844 2014-05-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-22
00:00:00

2014-05-19
00:00:00

Koha › Reports › Guided reports wizard › Saved reports › Patron Circulat... http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=Run...

1 of 4 12/7/2018, 11:48 AM



2014-05-29
15:20:20

Generalized theory of
electrical machines

Bimbhra, P.S. 621.31042/BIM MPCE4651 2014-05-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-30
00:00:00

2014-05-29
00:00:00

2014-08-05
17:46:39

Generalized theory of
electrical machines

Bimbhra, P.S. 621.31042/BIM MPCE2367 2014-07-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-05
00:00:00

2014-08-05
00:00:00

2014-08-05
17:46:55

Generalized theory of
electrical machines

Bimbhra, P.S. 621.31042/BIM MPCE2367 2014-08-05
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-12
00:00:00

2014-08-05
00:00:00

2014-08-13
11:24:32

Electrical Machinery Bimbhra, P. S. 621.31042/BIM MPCE4639 2014-08-05
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-12
00:00:00

2014-08-13
00:00:00

2014-08-27
11:13:45

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE4835 2014-08-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-02
00:00:00

2014-08-27
00:00:00

2014-09-06
16:16:01

Fundamentals of
Power System
Protection

Paithankar, Y.
G.

621.3/PAI/BHI MPCE4424 2014-08-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-03
00:00:00

2014-09-06
00:00:00

2014-09-08
12:11:24

Electromagnetic
Wave Theory

Wali Sandeep 530.141/WAL MPCE3918 2014-08-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-02
00:00:00

2014-09-08
00:00:00

2014-10-01
13:38:50

Power System
Protection and
Switchgear

Ram, Badri 621.37/RAM/VIS MPCE5469 2014-09-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-30
00:00:00

2014-10-01
00:00:00

2014-10-30
17:16:14

Power System
Protection and
Switchgear

Ram, Badri 621.37/RAM/VIS MPCE5908 2014-10-08
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-15
00:00:00

2014-10-30
00:00:00

2014-11-06
11:34:57

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE4713 2014-11-01
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-08
00:00:00

2014-11-06
00:00:00

2014-11-18
15:08:36

Principles of
Electromagnetics

Sadiku,
Matthew N. O.

621.3/SAD MPCE3895 2014-10-18
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-25
00:00:00

2014-11-18
00:00:00

2014-11-18
15:08:42

Electromagnetic
Wave Theory

Wali Sandeep 530.141/WAL MPCE3942 2014-10-18
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-25
00:00:00

2014-11-18
00:00:00

2014-11-24
15:08:30

A Course in Power
Systems

Gupta, J. B. 621.319/GUP MPCE4628 2014-11-24
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-01
00:00:00

2014-11-24
00:00:00

2014-11-28
10:28:01

Power system
protection

Anderson, P.M 621.317/AND MPCE6061 2014-11-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-13
00:00:00

2014-11-28
00:00:00

2014-11-28
15:08:34

Power System
Protection and
Switchgear

Ram, Badri 621.37/RAM/VIS MPCE5908 2014-10-30
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-06
00:00:00

2014-11-28
00:00:00
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2014-12-04
15:10:55

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE4714 2014-11-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-05
00:00:00

2014-12-04
00:00:00

2015-02-25
14:44:55

फाशी आ ण नथुराम
गोडसे

गोडसे, गोपाळ 891.46/SAV MPCE3823 2014-12-10
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-17
00:00:00

2015-02-25
00:00:00

2015-02-25
14:44:55

Principles of Control
Systems

Xavier, S.P.
Eugene

629.836/XAV MPCE4826 2015-02-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-18
00:00:00

2015-02-25
00:00:00

2015-03-23
15:23:16

Principles of Control
Systems

Xavier, S.P.
Eugene

629.836/XAV MPCE4826 2015-02-25
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-04
23:59:00

2015-03-23
15:23:16

2015-04-11
11:14:11

A Textbook on Power
System Engineering

Chakrabarti,A. 621.31/CHA/SON MPCE5847 2015-02-25
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-04
23:59:00

2015-04-11
11:14:11

2015-04-17
13:55:09

Electric Machines Kothari, D. P. 621.313/KOT/NAG MPCE5247 2015-04-11
11:12:47

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-18
23:59:00

2015-04-17
13:55:09

2015-04-21
14:15:06

PIC Microcontroller
and Embedded
Systems (Using
Assembly and C for
PIC 18)

Mazidi,
Muhammad Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MCK MPCE5930 2015-04-11
11:13:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-18
23:59:00

2015-04-21
14:15:06

2015-04-22
11:35:41

Project Management
: Strategic Design
and Implementation

Cleland, David
I.

658.404/CLE/IRE MPCE5326 2015-04-17
13:56:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-24
23:59:00

2015-04-22
11:35:41

2015-05-22
09:50:18

Project Management Gupta, Rajeev
M.

658.404/GUP MPCE5316 2015-04-22
14:18:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-29
23:59:00

2015-05-22
09:50:18

2015-05-22
09:50:19

PIC Microcontroller
and Embedded
Systems (Using
Assembly and C for
PIC 18)

Mazidi,
Muhammad Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MCK MPCE5930 2015-04-21
14:15:10

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-28
23:59:00

2015-05-22
09:50:19

2015-10-20
12:26:04

HVDC Power
Transmission
Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7687 2015-10-13
14:35:53

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-20
23:59:00

2015-10-20
12:26:04

2015-10-20
12:27:03

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3701 2015-10-20
12:26:41

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-27
23:59:00

2015-10-20
12:27:03

2015-10-28
13:02:06

HVDC Power
Transmission
Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7687 2015-10-20
12:26:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-27
23:59:00

2015-10-28
13:02:06

2015-10-28
13:02:06

High Voltage
Engineering

Naidu, M. S. 621.31/NAI/KAM MPCE5492 2015-10-14
14:14:37

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-21
23:59:00

2015-10-28
13:02:06

2015-12-17
06:59:45

HVDC Power
Transmission
Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7687 2015-10-28
13:02:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-05
23:59:00

2015-12-17
06:59:45
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2015-12-17
06:59:54

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4502 2015-10-28
13:19:29

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-05
23:59:00

2015-12-17
06:59:54

2015-12-17
07:00:10

High Voltage
Engineering

Naidu, M. S. 621.31/NAI/KAM MPCE5492 2015-10-28
13:02:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-05
23:59:00

2015-12-17
07:00:10

2016-02-20
12:02:21

हदंपुदपादशाह सावरकर,

वनायक दामोदर
891.46/SAV MPCE2639 2016-01-20

08:07:01
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-01-27
23:59:00

2016-02-20
12:02:21
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